FORMULA 10Km

Pos. Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.
25 23 3
74 65 14
84 75 18
189 35 8
220 49 10
222 51 1
226 54
FORMULA 21Km
Pos. Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.
75 72 21
193 188 42
195 190 14
217 210 45
233 226 65
262 253 71
415 401 38
461 446 76
484 469 18
497 482 52
505 17 5
519 502 22
603 582 134
870 832 141
889 849 214
904 862 213
1112 1047 63
1123 66 21
1136 1070 264
1237 1156 142
1326 92 31
1328 1235 317
1714 1555 228
1726 1565 401
1734 1572 404
1821 1634 397
2223 1879 491
FORMULA 30Km
Pos. Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.
94 91 34
396 369 51
457 422 122
461 425 60
508 466 41
514 471 133
549 500 139
734 639 177

Pett.
5036
5207
5035
F5015
F5014
F5095
F5100

Pett.
382
1602
384
396
392
387
389
805
2110
391
F78
2002
393
2200
385
388
386
F268
1981
2198
F338
1922
2189
390
394
635
673

Pett.
4199
4417
4261
4705
4717
4270
4145
4144

Cognome Nome
VILLA GUIDO
BIANCHINI FABIO
BUSACCA GIUSEPPE
TRICARICO SARA
MARIANI DANIELA
MAGNI LETIZIA

BARBAROSSA FRANCESCA

Cognome Nome
VISMARA MATTEO
GENOVESE ANTONIO
TAVERNA PAOLO
GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO
MOIA GRAZIANO
RIGA MASSIMO
PESCO VINCENZO
APERLO MARCO
CONTI CIRINO
OGLIARI EMANUELE
MARTELLI ELISABETTA
BERETTA MAURO
MARIANI MARCO
ALTISSIMO FABIO
SERAFIN ANDREA
RICCI STEFANO
RIZZA ALFREDO
BOSCARELLO ILEANA
VAGO LUCA CESARE
CALIGARIS LUIGI
FORTUNATO TERESA
LUPO MICHEL
FRANZOLINI ANDREA
PENGO FABIO
LUNARI SERGIO
FERRARI GIUSEPPE
CARONNI FABIO

Cognome Nome
VERZENI DARIO
DONAGEMMA FABRIZIO

VOGHERA ANDREA
POZZ| ROBERTO
ARIENTI MARCELLO
SALA DAVIDE

SCHIRRU ALESSANDRO
MAJERNA GIANCARLO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM45
SM40
SM40

SF40
SF40
SF55
SF35

Cat.
SM
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM50
SF35
SM55
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM55
SF40
SM45
SM50
SF40
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45

Cat.
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM50

SM
SM45
SM45
SM45

Tempo
00:40:44
00:46:01
00:46:43
00:54:07
00:56:11
00:56:11
00:56:18

Tempo
01:24:44
01:29:15
01:29:20
01:29:47
01:30:32
01:31:26
01:35:15
01:36:29
01:36:49
01:37:21
01:37:32
01:37:47
01:39:01
01:43:57
01:44:16
01:44:29
01:47:57
01:48:06
01:48:15
01:49:31
01:51:06
01:51:07
01:58:36
01:58:49
01:59:04
02:00:48
02:28:05

Tempo
02:15:42
02:38:18
02:41:29
02:42:05
02:44:52
02:45:06
02:48:06
03:07:25

RealTime
00:40:23
00:45:33
00:44:07
00:51:30
00:54:44
00:54:44
00:54:51

RealTime
01:24:36
01:27:33
01:29:13
01:29:41
01:28:50
01:29:45
01:33:34
01:35:46
01:36:41
01:36:38
01:37:10
01:37:15
01:38:29
01:42:59
01:43:30
01:44:01
01:46:17
01:46:26
01:46:28
01:48:09
01:49:39
01:50:39
01:57:21
01:57:28
01:57:07
01:58:45
02:25:12

RealTime
02:15:17
02:37:01
02:40:16
02:40:49
02:43:37
02:43:13
02:45:53
03:05:12



